Total energy generated on campus, including solar and others
(in KW)

0 0 0

Total energy consumed based on electricity bill (in KW) 36895 37951 21784

Capacity of Rain Water Harvesting (in litre) 0 0 0

Total Water Consumption (in litre) 3181000 3024350 1416964

Total water bill 14199 13500 6325

Amount in Word Fourteen Thousand One hundred Ninety Nine Rupees Only Thirteen Thousand Five hundred Rupees Only Six Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Five Only

Details Related to Environment

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of eco-friendly transportation facilities with capacity 3.00 2.00 2.00